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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek i Juniorow do 20 lat

Nidzica, 22-24.04.2016

Klasyfiakcja zawodniczek wg punktacji sinclair'a:

ROK Agata

MEDZA Magdalena
KACZMARCZYK Kinga
MROZ Kinga
PEPLOWSKA Aleksandra
BIELAK Elzbieta
DULEBA Magdalena
WESOLA Marta

BARZAK Wiktoria
MAJEWSKA Zuzanna

1996
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1996

SKS Feniks Siedlce

WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
MAKS Tytan Otawa

SKS Feniks Siedlce

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.

KS Wista Putawy

57,5
63,5
79,2
52,8
52,5
52,4
68,5
65,2
73,3

103,2

78
78
87
65
64
63
75
74
70
86

95
101
115

86

80

76

90

84

97
105

173
179
202
151
144
139
165
158
167
191

245,11
236,63
235,26
228,64
218,88
211,60
207,95
205,32
202,45
200,93



